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MEMORANDUM 
 

FOR  :  All Deans and College Secretaries 
 

SUBJECT :  Schedule of Enrollment  

              Second Semester/Trimester, SY 2012-2013 
 

DATE  :  August 15, 2012 

 
Please be informed of the following Schedule of Registration for Second 

Semester/Trimester, SY 2012-2013: 

 
Second Trimester 

 

September 19-22 (Wed-Sat)  - GSE, GSM & GSL 

September 24 (Mon)   - Start of Classes 

September 24-October 6 (Mon-Sat) - Late Registration and Add/Drop Period 

 
Second Semester 

 

October 23 (Tuesday)   - CAE, CMC and COPERS 

October 24 (Wednesday)  - CAUP and CTHTIM  

October 25 (Thursday)  - CHD and CN 

October 26 (Friday)   - CS and CME 

October 27 (Saturday)   - GSASE, GSHS, EC & Prof Ed 

October 29 (Monday)   - CS and CPT 

October 30 (Tuesday)   - CET 

October 31 (Wednesday)  - CL and CM 

 

 

November 5 (Monday)  - Start of Classes 

November 5-9 (Monday-Friday)  - Late Registration and Add/Drop Period 
 

Registration of irregular continuing students shall be in the afternoon. 
 

 For your information and guidance. 

 

 

      BERNADETTE A. SACOP 

                        University Registrar 

 

 
cc: Office of the University President 

      Office of the Executive Vice President 

      Office of the Vice President for Academic Affairs 

      Office of the Vice President for Administration  

      Office of the Vice President for Finance and Planning 

      Office of Student Development and Services 


